GIB5000 - HEAVY COTTON YOUTH T-SHIRT

GIB5000 HEAVY COTTON™ YOUTH T-SHIRT

SIZE SPECIFICATION (CM)

Pcs./®

Body Length (A)
Chest Width (B)

Center Back Sleeve Length (C)

COLORS:

Ash Grey
Daisy
Indigo Blue
Maroon

Purple

Violet

Azalea
B Dark Chocolate
B rish Green
. Military Green
. Red
[T wnite

. Black

. Forest Green

Kiwi
Mint Green

. Royal

Yellow Haze

GILDAN

MAIN FEATURES

180 g/m?2
IMPORTANT: Unusual size tolerance +/-10%

FONTOS: Kivételes mérettolerancia +/-10%

180.0 G/SgM (White 170.0 G/SqM)

100% Cotton

Seamless twin needle 3/4" collar

Taped neck and shoulders

Tearaway label

Twin needle sleeve and bottom hems

Quarter-turned to eliminate center crease

CPSIA Tracking Label Compliant

Country Of Origin: Honduras, Nicaragua, Haiti, Dominican republic

B RS A

E52019: p. 432
[E52018: p. 384

. Cardinal Red
Gold
Light Blue
Natural

Sand

XS S
72 72
52 56
41 43
34 37

Carolina Blue

. Graphite Heather
Light Pink

. Navy

. Sapphire

72
60
46
39

72
64
48
42

Charcoal
Heliconia
Lime
Orange

Sport Grey

XL
72
67
51
44

GILDAN'
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